Finia™ LED Outdoor Lighting, Generation 2
A complete family of fixtures covering
the parking lot to the building entrance
2 Juno Lighting Group  |  Finia™ LED Outdoor Lighting, Generation 2
Wall Mounted
p. 12-13
Area Light
p. 14-15

uplighting applications
 13Juno Lighting Group  |  Finia™ LED Outdoor Lighting, Generation 2
LED Data & Ordering Information
LED Performance, 4000K, 70 CRI Minimum
LW-B12-4K-UN-WT	 Wide	 11,960	 135	 89
LW-B09-4K-UN-WT	 Wide	 8,970	 105	 85
LW-B06-4K-UN-WT	 Wide	 5,980	 70	 85
LW-B03-4K-UN-WT	 Wide	 2,990	 35	 85
LW-B12-4K-UN-FT	 Forward Throw	 10,813	 136	 80
LW-B09-4K-UN-FT	 Forward Throw	 8,810	 105	 77
LW-B06-4K-UN-FT	 Forward Throw	 5,407	 70	 77
LW-B03-4K-UN-FT	 Forward Throw	 2,703	 35	 77
LW-B12-4K-UN-WW	 Wall Wash	 10,838	 138	 79
LW-B09-4K-UN-WW	 Wall Wash	 8,129	 105	 77
LW-B06-4K-UN-WW	 Wall Wash	 5,419	 70	 77
LW-B03-4K-UN-WW	 Wall Wash	 2,710	 35	 77
–	 All tests were performed according to IES LM-79-08, at 120V input power, 4000K CCT.
–	 L70 is the LED manufacturer predicted time when the LED performance depreciates
	 below 70% of the initial lumen output and it is based on the stated ambient temperature.
–	 No performance difference between 4000K CCT and 5000K CCT.